
Adults Sizing

$32.00

$35.00

$39.50

$42.00

$40.00

$30.00

Opening Hours: Monday-Friday  8am to 4.30pm

California Gully Primary School

$37.50

$39.50

Kids Sizing

$30.00

$33.00

$15.00

$38.00

$28.00

$15.00

Garment

Price list effective as of 1st September 2023

Navy Hooded Windcheater

Teal/Ink Navy/White Short Sleeve Polo

Teal/Ink Navy/White Long Sleeve Polo

Ink Navy Rugby Top

Ink Navy 1/2 Zip Polar Fleece Jumper

Ink Navy Double Knee Hemmed Track Pants

Navy Bucket Hat

Navy Broadbrim Hat


